
  

 

Grade 7 Assessment Week: 8 – 22 November 2024 

Day Date  Subject: 
Session 1 

Subject: 
Session 2 

Friday 8 November Maths Paper 1  

Monday 11 November Technology  

Tuesday 12 November EMS  

Wednesday 13 November LO  

Thursday 14 November  Afrikaans Comprehension Afrikaans Language 

Friday 15 November Maths Paper 2  

Monday 18 November English Comprehension English Language 

Tuesday 19 November History  

Wednesday 20 November NS  

Thursday 21 November Geography  

Friday 22 November CA Drama CA Visual Art 
 

If your child is absent on the day of the assessment, a doctor’s note will be required. 

Catch up will be done on the day that the learner returns to school. 

Parent’s signature: _________________________ Date: _______________________ 

 

 

 

 

Grade 4-6 Assessment Week: 14 – 24 November 2024 

Day Date  Subject: 
Session 1 

Subject: 
Session 2 

Thursday 14 November  Afrikaans Comprehension Afrikaans Language 

Friday 15 November NS and Tech  

Monday 18 November English Comprehension English Language 

Tuesday 19 November History  

Wednesday 20 November Maths  

Thursday 21 November Geography  

Friday 22 November PSW  
 

If your child is absent on the day of the assessment, a doctor’s note will be required. 

Catch up will be done on the day that the learner returns to school. 

Parent’s signature: _________________________ Date: _______________________ 
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